


I'm not robot  reCAPTCHA

Continue

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 43 43 44 45 46 47 48	Table of Contents	49
	This website or its third-party tools use cookies , which are necessary for their operation and necessary to achieve the purposes illustrated in the cookie policy. For more information or to withdraw your consent for all or some of the cookies, please refer to the cookie policy. By closing this banner, scrolling through this page, clicking on a link or continuing to browse otherwise, you agree to the use of cookies. This website or its third-party tools use cookies, which are necessary for its operation and necessary to achieve the purposes illustrated in the cookie policy. For more information or to withdraw your consent for all or some of the cookies, please refer to the cookie policy. By closing this banner, scrolling through this page, clicking on a link or continuing to browse otherwise, you agree to the use of cookies. EXERCISERModel WEIGHT SYSTEM No. 831.14923.1SoDeserril No. Enter the serial number in the above space for reference. • Mounting • Operation • Maintenance • Parts list and DrawingSears, Roebuck and Co. Hoffman Estates, IL 60179Decal number PRECAUTIONS Read all precautions and instructions in this manual before using this equipment. Save this manual for future reference. Page 22WARNING DECAL PLACEMENT This drawing shows the location(s) of the warning stickers. If a decal is missing or unreadable, call 1-877-992-5999 and request a free replacement decal. Apply the decal to the displayed location. Note: Decals may not be displayed in the actual size. PLACEMENT OF THE DECAL WARNING	
	2 IMPORTANT CAUTIONS	3
		3 BEFORE BEGIN
		4 PART IDENTIFICATION LETTER
	5 ASSEMBLY	
		7 ADJUSTMENT
		35 WEIGHT RESISTANCE LETTER
	DIAGRAM 38 CABLE	
		39 ININTENANCE
		41 EXERCISE GUIDELINES
		42 PARTATION LIST OF THE LIST
		43 EXPLOSIVE
	DRAWING	
		45 ORDER REPLACEMENT
	PARTS	
	Back Cover90 DAY FULL WARRANTY	
	Back CoverTABLE OF CONTENTS WEIGHT SYSTEM EXERCISERUser-s ManualCAUTIONRead all the precautions and instructions in this manual before using this equipment. Save this manual for future reference. Model No. 831.14923.0Ses series No.Type the serial number in the above space for reference. • Mounting • Operation • Maintenance • Parts list and DrawingSears, Roebuck and Co.Hoffman Estates, IL	

60179No commercial numberingDecalPage 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 2930 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 User Manuals, guides and specifications for your Weider Pro 8900 fitness equipment Other. The database contains 2 Weider Pro 8900 manuals (available for viewing or downloading online in PDF): Manual, Operation and User Manual. 43 Key No. Qty. Description Key No. The amount. Description1 1 Base2 2 Side stabilizer3 1 U-stabilizer4 1 foot plate5 1 Upright6 1. Top frame7 1 Butter□ and Frame8 1 Seat tube9 2 Cushion frame10 1 Leg11 3 M10 x 130mm Bolt12 1 Leg Lock Frame13 1 Leg Lever14 1 Burn Bracket15 1 Left Butter□ and Arm16 1 Right Butter□ and Arm17 1 Left Pressure Arm18 1 Right Press Arm19 2 Press Mango20 1 Left Butter□ and Pulley Holder21 1 Right Butter□ and Bracket pulley22 1 Left butter□ and Pad23 1 Right butter□ and Pad24 1 Seat25 1 Backrest26 1 Burn Band27 1 Top Cover28 1 Bottom cover29 3 Adjustment knob30 12 Peso31 2 Weight guide32 1 Weight selector33 1 Center cover34 1 Right cover35 6 Foam pad36 6 Pad Cap37 1 Roll Pin38 1 Lock39 1 Lock Pin40 2 Bumper41 1 Weight Pin42 1 Press Arm Spacer43 1 Low Cable44 1 High Cable45 1 Burn Cable46 1 Double Strap47 1 Lat Bar48 1 Chain49 1 Ankle Strap50 3 Cable Clip51 6 Compound Bushing52 2 Top Butter□ and Bushing53 10 Large Round Top54 2 Press Handle Foam Grip55 6 Small Round Top56 2 Butter□ and Grip57 Foam 8 Small Rectangular Cover58 3 Large Rectangular Cover59 4 Square Top60 6 Pie61 2 Stabilizer cover in U62 612 M6 x 16mm Screw63 8 M10 x 93mm Bolt64 2 M10 x 117mm Bolt65 5 M10 x 43mm Bolt66 5 M10 x 68mm Bolt67 3 V-pulley68 4 Burn Pulley69 20 Pulley70 2 Pulley Plate71 13 Cable Trap72 8 Half Guard73 12 12.7mm Spacer74 54 M10 Locknut75 4 M10 x 65mm Bolt76 3 M10 x 50mm Bolt77 Button 7 ST4.2 x 16mm Screw78 2 M10 x 95mm Bolt79 6 M10 x 55mm Bolt8 1 M10 x 57mm Bolt Set81 4 M6 x 10mm Set Screw82 2 M8 x 65mm Screw button83 1 M10 x 125mm Bolt84 2 M10 x 20mm Screw85 2 M6 x 45mm Bolt86 2 M10 Curved Washer87 2 M6 Locknut88 35 M10 Washer89 5 M10 x 63mm Bolt90 6 ST4.2 x 19mm ScrewPART LISTModel No 831.14923.1 R0513A R0513A

[seditivor.pdf](#)
[xiaomi_mi_home_security_camera_360_manual.pdf](#)
[canon_eos_rebel_t6i_manual.pdf](#)
[class_7_cbse_maths_worksheets.pdf](#)
[ethical_obligations_and_decision_making_in_accounting_5th_edition_pdf_free](#)
[onkyo_tx-nr616_review](#)
[heat_and_thermodynamics_objective_questions.pdf](#)
[nokia_android_phones_under_4000](#)
[nimo_tv_hack_apk](#)
[2020_form_2555_ez_instructions](#)
[ragnarok_eternal_love_endless_tower_guide](#)
[butler_creek_rifle_sling_instructions](#)
[ssc_maths_algebra.pdf](#)
[real_fingerprint_scanner_app_for_android](#)
[upper_respiratory_tract_infection_treatment.pdf](#)
[improper_fractions_to_mixed_numbers_worksheet_with_answers](#)
[team_sonic_racing_ost_maximum_overdrive](#)
[salon_des_refuses_2020](#)
[demystifying_public_speaking.pdf](#)
[normal_5f8854fa07487.pdf](#)
[normal_5f87300a61993.pdf](#)
[normal_5f88814255819.pdf](#)
[normal_5f8f527fdd857.pdf](#)